52www.harwin.com
All dimensions in mm. Patent Published
GECKO W
ITH LATCHES
Gecko with Latches Connectors
	 4-finger Beryllium Copper contact on a female connector.
	 Crimp barrel meets all crimp guidelines and standards.
	 2A current capacity, resists high vibration and shock.

	� Instruction sheets available at
HOW TO ORDER
G125  –  0XX  00  05
SERIES CODE
TYPE
001 Female 26 AWG crimp contact
002 Female 28-32 AWG crimp contact
020 Dummy Contact (blanking plug)
26 AWG
28 – 32 AWG
FINISH
05 Gold
DUMMY CONTACT
WIRE STRIPPING DETAILS
3.50
26 AWG - Ø0.80 max
28 to 32 AWG - Ø0.72 max
1.50 to 1.75
4.45
Ident Groove